KAWAROA PARK SQUASH CLUB

Phone 06 758 7863 / email: kpsquashclub@xtra.co.nz

2012 Spring Business House

Proudly sponsored by Subway Metro

Entry Form

Entries Close Friday 19" October 2012

TEAM NAME:

Team Captain:

Email:

Phone:

Players Grade Phone No.
(in playing order) (if applicable)

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

e 4 players play each Friday evening.

e Must have at least 1 woman and 1 non-member playing each Friday

e Forward entries to kpsquashclub@xtra.co.nz by Fri 19" October
e Entry Fee $80 per team - pay to TSB 15 3942 0680605 00 before Fri 26th

October
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